Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Elbgau Pub

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

13.01.26
17.02.26
03.03.26
17.03.26
07.04.26
21.04.26
12.05.26
26.05.26
02.06.26

4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B

Holzauge
Holzauge
Holzauge
Holzauge
Holzauge
Holzauge
Holzauge
Holzauge

Holzauge

Checki's Fischer
Die Frauenversteher
MuckeFuckers

110 Dezibel
D.C.Zylinder

Die Flieger

The Out Takes
BarCult

DC Checkpoint

Stand: 12.01.2026

Holzauge


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=13&change_date=38755
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=17&change_date=38780
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=19&change_date=38793
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=21&change_date=38808
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=23&change_date=38819
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=25&change_date=38830
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=27&change_date=38841
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=29&change_date=38851
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=30&change_date=38858

