

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Elbgau Pub

Di	13.01.26	4B	Holzauge	-	Checki's Fischer	
Di	17.02.26	4B	Holzauge	-	Die Frauenversteher	
Di	03.03.26	4B	Holzauge	-	MuckeFuckers	
Di	17.03.26	4B	Holzauge	-	110 Dezibel	Stand: 12.01.2026
Di	07.04.26	4B	Holzauge	-	D.C.Zylinder	
Di	21.04.26	4B	Holzauge	-	Die Flieger	Holzauge
Di	12.05.26	4B	Holzauge	-	The Out Takes	
Di	26.05.26	4B	Holzauge	-	BarCult	
Di	02.06.26	4B	Holzauge	-	DC Checkpoint	